
Transfer Station Hours & Holiday Schedule 2024 
NORMAL OPERATING HOURS  
Tuesday - Friday 7:00am - 2:45pm 

Saturdays 7:30am - 3:15pm 

  
CLOSED: All Sundays, Mondays and Holidays as listed below 

  
HOLIDAYS TRANSFER STATION STATUS 

New Year’s Day  

Monday, January 1, 2024 Normally Closed on Mondays 
  

Martin Luther King Jr. Day  

Monday, January 15, 2024 Normally Closed on Mondays 
  

Lincoln's Birthday  

Monday, February 12, 2024 Normally Closed on Mondays 
  

President’s Day  

Monday, February 19, 2024 Normally Closed on Mondays 
  

Good Friday  

Friday, March 29, 2024 CLOSED 

Saturday, March 30, 2024 OPEN 7:30am - 3:15pm 
  

Memorial Day  

Monday, May 27, 2024 Normally Closed on Mondays 
  

Independence Day  

Thursday, July 4, 2024 CLOSED 
  

Labor Day  

Monday, September 2, 2024 Normally Closed on Mondays 
  

Columbus Day  

Monday, October 14, 2024 Normally Closed on Mondays 
  

Veterans Day  

Monday, November 11, 2024 Normally Closed on Mondays 
  

Thanksgiving  

Thursday, November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving Day - CLOSED 

Friday, November 29, 2024 Day After Thanksgiving - CLOSED 

Saturday, November 30, 2024 OPEN 7:30am - 3:15pm 
  

Christmas  

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Christmas Eve - OPEN 7:00am - 2:45pm 

Wednesday, December 25, 
2024 

Christmas Day - CLOSED 



 


